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Name

Liah Halter

Arria Kolb

Katie Mc Swiney
Jill Haller

Michelle Halter
Martina Edelmann
Anina Lehner
Annik Lehner

Bastian Schmid
Sebastian Erni
Adriel Sommer
Nino Ita

Joel Halter
Janosch Erni

Malu Gaggioli
Andrina Marty
Janine Koller
Timea Siegenthaler
Sonja Frohlich
Tamara Leemann
Sophia Erni
Patrizia Marty
Stefanie Koster
Eva Caminades
Stefanie Neiverth

Ivan Koch
Patrick Edelmann
Tobias Hinder
Roger Frohlich
Corsin Magani
Leon Rutz

Mikka Bragger
Gian Lehner
Julian Keller
Corsin Riiegg
Lukas Lehner
Thomas Madorin

Zeit

0:08:43,0
0:08:48,0
0:09:30,0
0:10:44,0
0:11:19,0
0:12:14,0
0:13:08,0
0:19:55,0

0:07:25,0
0:07:52,0
0:08:23,0
0:08:39,0
0:10:41,0
0:19:40,0

0:06:21,0
0:06:29,0
0:06:37,0
0:06:40,0
0:07:04,0
0:07:05,0
0:07:06,0
0:07:55,0
0:10:34,0
0:11:17,0
0:19:21,0

0:05:45,0
0:05:54,0
0:06:00,0
0:06:27,0
0:06:42,0
0:06:43,0
0:07:01,0
0:07:03,0
0:07:27,0
0:08:00,0
0:08:16,0
0:08:32,0
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144

75
151

80
166
160
189

106
120
96

83
25
15
115
108
188
131
24

74
94
105
90
81
159
112

Sereina Magani
Rebecca Hinder
Leila Felix
Fabienne Liond
Lea Gaggioli

Zoe Ita

Angela Gschwend

Christof Leemann
Justin Siegenthaler
Remo Sutter

Lino Caminades
Kilian Kolb

Simon Halter

Nils Lehner
Yannis Greminger
Lukas Edelmann
Nicola Halter
Corsin Koch

Kimi Halter

Maura Padrun
Luana Padrun
Valeria Hinder
Ravena Sutter
Muriel Leemann
Michelle Koch
Katja Liond
Dunja Schmidt
Elena Mautz
Claudia Staheli

0:10:19,0
0:11:14,0
0:11:52,0
0:12:02,0
0:12:57,0
0:14:58,0
0:15:18,0

0:09:45,0
0:10:01,0
0:10:41,0
0:11:21,0
0:11:26,0
0:11:32,0
0:12:11,0
0:13:26,0
0:13:27,0
0:14:30,0
0:14:36,0
0:14:36,0

0:10:41,0
0:10:42,0
0:10:49,0
0:11:06,0
0:11:13,0
0:11:14,0
0:11:16,0
0:11:53,0
0:11:53,0
0:12:25,0

el

95
40
165
143

Ramon Sutter
Joschi Schmid
Aaron Gaggioli
Flurin Magani

0:08:52,0
0:08:54,0
0:09:30,0
0:12:21,0
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148
129
73
65
153
134

Angela Koch

Giulia Padrun

Ewelyn Neiverth
Ladina Hug

Sereina Hinder

Alina Muther Schroth
Alessia Felix

Anja Koch

0:18:55,00
0:19:13,00
0:19:20,00
0:20:38,00
0:20:44,00
0:20:45,00
0:21:36,00
0:22:30,00
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82
42
19
152
128

Pirmin Kolb

Luca Peluso
Marc Dornbierer
Dario Felix
Micha Wiedmer

0:17:10,00
0:18:08,00
0:18:44,00
0:18:52,00
0:20:31,00
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59
104
57
85
99
55
58
54
56

Corinne Gmir

Nathalie Schmid
Claudia Wiedmer

Fiona Reifler

Sonja Zahner

Tilla Flurina Schmidt
Manuela Trunz
Melanie Ruoss
Susanne Storchenegger
Tanja Di Nicola

0:18:30,00
0:18:51,00
0:18:54,00
0:18:59,00
0:19:14,00
0:19:56,00
0:21:13,00
0:23:10,00
0:23:10,00
0:23:11,00
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49
162

Kathrin Schmid
Christine Del Torchio
Myriam Hasler
Sabina Peter Keller
Mathilda Halter
Daniela Ita

0:18:29,00
0:19:01,00
0:20:16,00
0:20:24,00
0:20:38,00
0:24:55,00
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117
140
14
13

Ralph Siegenthaler
Patrick Niederer
Gregory Augello
Noah Burgermeister

0:24:29,00
0:25:55,00
0:28:56,00
0:28:57,00
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33
93
71
38
92

158
97
175
86

Matthias Schmidt
Ulrich Brandt

Urs Betschart
Sepp Sutter

Peter Hinder

Urs Gruber Schmid
Niklaus Koch
Andreas Caminades
Hanspeter Halter
Ueli Kurth

Toni Bamert
Martin Kostli

0:19:20,00
0:22:39,00
0:22:56,00
0:24:21,00
0:25:33,00
0:25:51,00
0:26:52,00
0:27:04,00
0:28:50,00
0:30:05,00



